Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant To City Manager
Executive Assistant

Housing Division Program Mgr
Management Analyst

Program Specialist

Other Positions Held

City

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$262,545
$220,429
$128,210
$95,517
$86,587
$84,789
$19,936

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,625
$68,582
$33,003
$42,634
$27,352
$26,131

$0



