Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Pleasanton	City Manager	\$262,545	\$71,625
Assistant City Manager		Pleasanton	City Manager	\$220,429	\$68,582
Assistant To City Manager		Pleasanton	City Manager	\$128,210	\$33,003
Executive Assistant		Pleasanton	City Manager	\$95,517	\$42,634
Housing Division Program Mgr		Pleasanton	City Manager	\$86,587	\$27,352
Management Analyst		Pleasanton	City Manager	\$84,789	\$26,131
Program Specialist		Pleasanton	City Manager	\$19,936	\$0